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THE RANCH RESTAURANT & SALOON

Alyson Carpenter
specialevents.livenation.com/venues/house-of-blues-anaheim
acarpenter@theranch.com

CHAIR
Tracy Bowles
Owner
Flawless Weddings & Events LLC
tracy@flawlessweddingsandevents.net

SPONSORS

Adalia Rose Events LLC
Decor
Alia Griffin
adaliaroseevents.com
adaliaroseeventsandrentals@gmail.com

Alpha Lit Orange County
Decor
Katherine Kharrat
alphalitorangecounty.com
hello@alphalitorangecounty.com

Bader Collective
Decor
Danielle Bader
badercollective.com
hello@badercollective.com

BYC Photography
Event Photography
Benny Chiu
bycphotography.com
info@bycphotography.com

Drake’s Organic Spirits
Wine & Spirits
Chuck Purrington
drakesorganic.com
chuck@drakesorganic.com

Elite Entertainment Global
Event Entertainment
Melissa Staroszik 
eliteentertainmentglobal.com 
contact@eliteentertainmentglobal.com

Houla Entertainment LLC
Event Entertainment
Lee Mayer
houlaentertainment.com
leemayer@houlaentertainment.com

Joan Fuller Photography
Event Photography
Joan Fuller
joanfullerphotography.com
joan@joanfullerphotography.com

Lumi Events
Event Experiential Elements
Sean Lorey 
www.lumievents.com 
sean@lumievents.com

R.W.B. Party Props, Inc.
Decor
Donna Czekalski 
rwbpartyprops.com
donna@rwbpartyprops.com

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
Ryan Jacobs
spotmyphotos.com
info@spotmyphotos.com

Stars Above Balloons
Decor
Wendy Salazar 
starsaboveballoons.com 
starsaboveballoons@gmail.com

T2K
Event Videography
LonnieNeal
t2kpro.com
lonnieneal921@gmail.com

WASIO Photography
Event Photography
Yaneck Wasiek 
wasiophotography.com
info@wasiophotography.com
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